CSA APPROVED TUBE TYPE INFRARED HEATER (RHK-ASSY)
Applications: Infrared heaters.
TO BE INSTALLED  BY LICENSED GAS FITTERS ONLY.
Series 30” 36" 42"
RHK-50 132,000 122,000 117,000
RHK-75 235,000 216,000 198,000
RHK-100 504,000 450,000 438,000
RHK Series BTU Capacity
(Flow capacities are based 0.64 specific gravity @ 0.5" w.c. pressure drop)
• Certified to CSA-8.1
MALE PIPE
ADAPTER
48-8D
FEMALE PIPE
ADAPTER
46-8D
TUBE TYPE INFRARED HEATER ASSEMBLIES
Certified For Canadian Use Only
“Utilizing straight through fittings with no restrictions” Available in 1” and larger sizes.
1/2 FPT X 1/2 FPT
1/2” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-50FF-30 30
RHK-50FF-36 36
1/2 FPT X 1/2 NPT
1/2” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-50FM-30 30
RHK-50FM-36 36
1/2 NPT X 1/2 NPT
1/2” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-50MM-30 30
RHK-50MM-36 36
3/4 FPT X 3/4 FPT
3/4” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-75FF-30 30
RHK-75FF-36 36
3/4 FPT X 3/4 NPT
3/4” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-75FM-30 30
RHK-75FM-36 36
3/4 NPT X 3/4 NPT
3/4” I.D. HOSE
Length
PART No. (IN.)
RHK-75MM-30 30
RHK-75MM-36 36